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Grignano - Muggia - Grignano

1
2
3

Classifica Overall

BENEDETTI ROBERTO
ANSELMI MAURIZIO
LIESSI MASSIMILIANO

[N

1
13 WOLFGANG FISCHER

4 UMBERTO MAMOLO

5 SCOLARI GIOVANNI FRANCESCO

6 COCEANI BRUNO
7 UDINA STEFANO
8 CASTALDI DANIELE
9 BATTISTA MIRCO

10 SMUNDIN FABIO
1 GIOVANNETTI FABRIZIO

2 SIMONE SACCARI

FURLAN FRANCESCA
EGIDIO STIGLIC

D'AMICO FEDWERICO
SURIAN ALESSANDRO

FABIO FISCER
SINIGOI SILVANO
GIOVANNI RINALDI
GRASSATO MONICA
MONETA NICOLA
GIALUZ MITIA
ZACCHINI RICCARDO
ROSSI NICOLE

DNS

SNG

SNG

YCA ADRIACO
LNI TRIESTE
SNG

SNG

SNG

DUINO 45 NORD
SNG

LNI

SNG

SNG

YCA ADRIACO
SNG

YCA ADRIACO
SNG

CDV MUGGIA
YCP S. ROCCO
SNG

SNG

SNG

SVBG

SNG

SNG

BOOGEYMAN
MORGANA
TROOPOGRANDA
TAKE TWO
BARBARIK
SATANASSO
SETTE+
DOLCE VITA Il
DO SCHEWO
LYNX

GIN TONIC
DREAMS
MARIANNE Il
VICTORY
SILVA
ANGFELO
MAAYA THILA
SCHIRIBIZ Il
CALEMBA 2
NOA NOA
DAY BY DAY
SOFIA
BONITA
REGINA VIKINGA
NAUSIKAA 11l

COMET41S

DELTA 100
BENETEAU FIRST 47.7
FIRST 31.7

GRAND SOLEIL

ASSO 99

BONIN 30BS

BONIN 36

DEHLER 38 CWS
COMET 910

COMET 910 PLUS
COMET 800
CAMPER NICHOLSON
HANSE 370

FEELING

POGO 30
BARCA A VELA

GS 40
BENETTEAU
ELAN 33
BONIN 26
DELTA 100
DELTA 100
SALONA 37

12,5
9,99
14,5
9,48

13,99
9,99
9,04
9,99
11,9

9,1
9,1
73
11
11,25
8,6
9,14
7,32
9,4
11,99
11
9,9
7,95
9,9
9,99
11,29

ITA 15900
ITA 12693
1122
ITA 13872
5623
ITA 9930
ITA 2703
ITA 105
6468
ITA 5893
ITA 303
519
6567
15458
ITA 1744
ITA 3072
1118
ITA 11177
14400
ITA
ITA 2380
ITA312
ITA12591
1959
ITA17402

CROCIERA
CROCIERA
CROCIERA
CROCIERA
CROCIERA
LIBERA

CROCIERA
CROCIERA
CROCIERA
CROCIERA
CROCIERA
CROCIERA
CROCIERA
CROCIERA
CROCIERA
CROCIERA
CROCIERA
CROCIERA
CROCIERA
CROCIERA
CROCIERA
CROCIERA
CROCIERA
CROCIERA
CROCIERA

FIVD

Federazione Italiana Vela

ALFA-BRAVO
CHARLIE-DELTA
ZERO

ECHO

ZERO

LIBERA 2

ECHO
CHARLIE-DELTA
ALFA-BRAVO
ECHO

ECHO
GOLF-FOXTROT
CHARLIE-DELTA
ALFA-BRAVO
ECHO

ECHO
GOLF-FOXTROT
ECHO
ALFA-BRAVO
CHARLIE-DELTA
CHARLIE-DELTA
GOLF-FOXTROT
CHARLIE-DELTA
CHARLIE-DELTA
ALFA-BRAVO



